
Steambrite
 Supply

Steambrite Supply Created on:  : Thursday 21 November, 2024 

Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

Model Number: 8.600-544.0

Windsor 8.600-544.0, VM29A Vacuum Motor, 24V Tangential Discharge, 2 Stage 5.7in Dia

Manufacturer: Windsor Industries

Windsor VM29A Vacuum Motor 24V Tangential Discharge 2 Stage 5.7in Dia
[8.600-544.0]

    
        
            Vacmotor Discharge
            Tangential
        
        
            Vacmotor Size
            5.7"
        
        
            Vacmotor Stages
            2
        
        
            Amps
            14.2
        
        
            Vacmotor Voltage
            24V
        
        
            Cross Reference Skus
            
            
                08603888
                51050A
                53797
                993-0025
                L08603888
                V3DD28I0400
                VM-29C
                VM29A+
                ZD53000
                8.600-544.0
                86005440
                WN8.600-544.0
                WIN 8.600-544.0, 
                WD8.600-544.0, 
                WD 8.600-544.0
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Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Wednesday 28 February, 2018
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